NZFC South Island DOUBLES FENCING COMPETITION at Southern Field Days

Placings
1st

znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

February 12t 2016
Competitors

Aaron Prouting & Gros Pohl — Ben Haugh Fencing
Geraldine
Nick Stanger - Stanger Fencing Oamaru
Troy Love- Troy Love Contracting Gore
Chris Anderson- Anderson Fencing Riversdale
Dan Wilson — Wilson Fencing Ryal Bush
Brian Abercrombie and Andrew Abercrombie
Abercrombie Fencing Millers Flat
Nick Terry - Custom Fencing Waikouaiti
Greg Leng — Greg Oliver Fencing Palmerston
Grant Harris and Richard Williams
West Otago Fencing Tapanui
Foster Price — Price Fencing Otatara
Lydon Wallace — Young Farmer competitor
Kyle Winiata and Jesse Sullivan — Ben Haugh Fencing
Geraldine

Score
86.60

90.60

100.10

141.61

145.00

150.70

150.90

151.90

Thank you to our Judges — Nick Liefting, Trevor Bell, Simon Fuller, Donald Cornwall, Warren Herlihy,
Tony White, Rod Menzies, Steven Mee. Simon, Nick, Tony for setting up the competition. Stockade
for their barbeque and cooking skills. Lawrence from Steel and Tube for the wire products.

And our competition sponsors

WIREMARK® @FCANZ  WARATARY

makes fencing

NEW ZEALAND MADE
BY PACIFIC STEEL

Fencing Co tvactms Aseocva( on NZ

FIRST- BECAUSE IT LASTS.

STOCi=ade Strainrite

your outdoor timber specialist” FENCING SYSTEMS



