

NZFC South Island DOUBLES FENCING COMPETITION at Southern Field Days February 12th 2016

Placings	Competitors	Score
1 st	Aaron Prouting & Gros Pohl – Ben Haugh Fencing Geraldine	86.60
2 nd	Nick Stanger - Stanger Fencing Oamaru Troy Love- Troy Love Contracting Gore	90.60
3 rd	Chris Anderson- Anderson Fencing Riversdale Dan Wilson – Wilson Fencing Ryal Bush	100.10
4 th	Brian Abercrombie and Andrew Abercrombie Abercrombie Fencing Millers Flat	141.61
5 th	Nick Terry - Custom Fencing Waikouaiti Greg Leng – Greg Oliver Fencing Palmerston	145.00
6 th	Grant Harris and Richard Williams West Otago Fencing Tapanui	150.70
7 th	Foster Price – Price Fencing Otatara Lydon Wallace – Young Farmer competitor	150.90
8 th	Kyle Winiata and Jesse Sullivan – Ben Haugh Fencing Geraldine	151.90







Thank you to our Judges – Nick Liefting, Trevor Bell, Simon Fuller, Donald Cornwall, Warren Herlihy, Tony White, Rod Menzies, Steven Mee. Simon, Nick, Tony for setting up the competition. Stockade for their barbeque and cooking skills. Lawrence from Steel and Tube for the wire products.

And our competition sponsors











